

Andy Cotterman Cotterman & Company Inc. 4513 State Route 66N Minster, OH 45865

Dear Andy Cotterman,

KATT Safety Systems Installation Certification

We write to confirm that Cotterman & Company Incorporated is recognized as a competent installer for the KATT Modular Access Ladders, Walkway and Guardrail as manufactured and supplied by FIXFAST USA.

FIXFAST USA KATTCARE Technicians have attended projects where KATT Safety products have been installed by Cotterman & Company and were impressed at the level of quality and workmanship. We endorse Cotterman & Company as a KATT Safety installer and look forward to completing future projects together.

Best Regards, FIXFAST USA

Wyatt Lynes
General Manager